
Woody Graphics, 
Inc.

Line Item Quantity Cost

1000 20.00$                   

2500 50.00$                   

5000 100.00$                 

1000 20.00$                   

2500 50.00$                   

5000 100.00$                 

1000 20.00$                   

2500 50.00$                   

5000 100.00$                 

1000 20.00$                   

2500 50.00$                   

5000 100.00$                 

1000 25.00$                   

2500 55.00$                   

5000 105.00$                 

1000 25.00$                   

2500 55.00$                   

5000 105.00$                 

1000 25.00$                   

2500 55.00$                   

5000 105.00$                 

1000 25.00$                   

2500 55.00$                   

5000 105.00$                 

0.25$                     

0.25$                     

0.25$                     

20.00$                   

20.00$                   

Bid Tab - January 19, 2022

Pastel

Category I - 
Item D

Cost per Copy Charge: Color Copying, White, 20lb Bond

8 1/2 x 11

8 1/2 x 14

11 x 17

Category I - 
Item C

Cost per Copy Charge: Card Stock, Front Only, 65 lb. Cover, 8 1/2 x 11, Assorted Colors

White

8 1/2 x 14, Colored, 20lb. (Front Only, Black Ink)

Category I - 
Item A

8 1/2 x 11, White, 20lb. (Front & Back, Black Ink)

8 1/2 x 11, Colored, 20lb. (Front & Back, Black Ink)

8 1/2 x 14, White, 20lb. (Front & Back, Black Ink)

8 1/2 x 14, Colored, 20lb. (Front & Back, Black Ink)

Category I - 
Item B

Office Address:  5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018
Mail Address:  P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798

(540) 283-8151 | nhuss@roanokecountyva.gov

County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Neil Huss, Buyer

8 1/2 x 11, White, 20lb. (Front Only, Black Ink)

8 1/2 x 11, Colored, 20lb. (Front Only, Black Ink)

IFB #2022-049 Printing Service for Roanoke County

8 1/2 x 14, White, 20lb. (Front Only, Black Ink)
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Office Address:  5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018
Mail Address:  P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798

(540) 283-8151 | nhuss@roanokecountyva.gov

County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Neil Huss, Buyer

IFB #2022-049 Printing Service for Roanoke County

20.00$                   

56.50$                   

75.65$                   

120.25$                 

500 70.00$                   

1000 90.00$                   

1500 108.00$                 

2000 131.00$                 

3000 161.00$                 

3500 175.00$                 

4000 195.00$                 

4500 212.00$                 

5000 231.00$                 

500 72.50$                   

1000 92.50$                   

1500 111.00$                 

2000 136.00$                 

3000 175.00$                 

3500 185.00$                 

4000 207.00$                 

4500 227.00$                 

5000 248.00$                 

per M 60.00$                   

Total 60.00$                   

General

500 40.00$                   

1000 45.00$                   

1500 58.00$                   

2000 78.00$                   

2500 90.00$                   

3000 102.00$                 

3-part  20,000 sets

Window

Category II

Leterhead: Classic Laid, 24lb. White, 8 1/2 x 11 with 4 color logo

Category III

Stock Charge

4- part  8,000 sets

Category I - 
Item E

Envelopes: 10# Regular, White Wove, 24#, White with Black Ink

Regular

Bright

Cost per Thousand: 8 1/2 x 11 Carbonless Forms

2-part  10,000 sets

Imprint Charge
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Office Address:  5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018
Mail Address:  P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798

(540) 283-8151 | nhuss@roanokecountyva.gov

County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Neil Huss, Buyer

IFB #2022-049 Printing Service for Roanoke County

3500 119.00$                 

4000 127.00$                 

4500 143.00$                 

5000 147.00$                 

per M 35.00$                   

Total 700.00$                 

per M 35.00$                   

Total 1,050.00$              

per M 35.00$                   

Total 1,400.00$              

General

250 20.00$                   

500 20.00$                   

1,000 20.00$                   

Cutting per 1,000 cut N/C

Padding per 1,000 padded N/C

Collating per 1,000 sheets N/C

Folding per sheet 5.00$                     

N/C

5.00$                     

N/C

1.50$                     

N/C

Stapling

Numbering

3-Hole Punch

Punching and GCB Binding (1/4 - 3/8")

40,000

30,000

20,000

Other

Category IV

Business Cards: Classic Laid, 80lb. Brilliant White with 4 color logo (Thermograph)

Imprint Charge
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